> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
PORSCHE

2

Riferimento
9Y0907253

W10817

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Tipo freno

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

AM

Marchio

A.B.S.

BORG & BECK
BREMSI

DELPHI

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
LYNXauto
METZGER
METZGER

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
SIGMAUTO

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TRW

TRW

W. INDICATOR PORSCHE
Disponibile
8050141022326

Freno a disco

320

Riferimento
39817

BWL3264
WI0817

LZ0381

8DK 355 253-121
8DK 355 253-121
BW-1184
1190333

WK 17-333

WS 0484 A

WS 0484 B
WI0817
98063300
98063310
GIC489
GIC514CN
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